
03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 1 of 3

Carry ForwardPOST      :
SOC-SociologySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

1

A0322

Reg No

CHANDRASHEKARA K S

NAME

30-MAY-92

DOB

 GM,K

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

Category
Selected

150.75

Score

1

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director
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Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 2 of 3

RegularPOST      :
SOC-SociologySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

38

X0329

A2577

U3672

F0485

G3762

J2418

F0481

X2790

U6747

A0800

U5463

A0317

G2845

U0885

A5277

J0698

F1264

J4485

U0882

A0798

U1813

F0488

A8795

A6986

J2422

X0768

J5926

A0802

J2425

J1318

J2036

A3065

J0350

J5581

J5579

X2523

U0886

J4223

Reg No

BULLAPPA

KHALIDA KHANUM A

MAHALAKSHMI S

CHANDARAKANT TOTI

SWAGAT

ASHOK BHAJANTRI

SHOBHA SIDNAL

SHIVAMURTHY H V

PRADEEPA G S

PADMAVATHI P

VANDANA H K

VINODKUMAR K

HAMPANNA

ASHA S

RAMACHANDRA V

NAGARAJ BHAT

APEKSHA SINGEGOL D

SIDDAROODH BASALIGUNDI

RAMYA P

SHIVAPPA N

MAHESHA G

SANGAPPA MUSHTIGERI

DEVARAJU

AMRUTHA

MINAXI NAIK

SHASHI KUMARA K N

CHANNAMALLAYYA HIREMATA

NEELA BAI R

BABU PIRANGI

PRASHANT ANTON GONSALVEES

MAHALAXMI GOUDA

YOGINI K V

PALLAVI M M

SABIHABANU MIRCHONI

SAMEERA

MAHESH K S

PARAMESHA B C

MALATHESHA G B

NAME

02-JUN-93

04-APR-92

01-SEP-88

02-JUN-81

04-JUL-97

05-MAR-85

15-MAY-88

10-OCT-81

21-MAY-90

03-SEP-86

03-SEP-87

15-JUN-90

22-JUL-84

24-MAY-79

10-MAY-83

08-JUL-86

16-OCT-93

20-MAY-95

04-JUN-95

01-JUL-90

08-DEC-93

27-JUN-80

01-FEB-83

10-OCT-89

25-JUL-88

31-JUL-93

01-JUN-90

05-MAR-88

31-JUL-93

12-MAY-83

14-OCT-92

08-JUN-84

07-MAR-96

16-MAY-95

02-JUN-85

15-DEC-89

29-OCT-81

10-MAR-76

DOB

 2A,R,K,HK

 2B,W

 GM,W,K

 GM,K

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,K

 GM,W,K

 GM,K

 2A

 GM,W

 GM,W,K

 GM,K

 GM,K

 GM,W

 SC,R,K

 GM,K

 SC,W

 2A,K

 2A,W,R

 SC,R,K

 SC,K

 2A,R,K

 2A,K

 ST,W,R,K

 2A,W,R,K

 SC,R,K

 3B,R,K,HK

 SC,W

 C1,K

 3B,R,K

 C1,W,R,K

 3A,W,K

 C1,W,R,K

 2B,W

 2B,W,K

 3B,PH-H

 2A,K,PH-H

 SC,R,K,PH-H

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMR

 GMW

 GMW

 GMK

 GMR

 GM

 GMW

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GMW

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GMR

 GM

 GMW

 2AG

 GMR

 SCR

 SCG

 2AR

 2AG

 STR

 2AW

 SCG

 3BR

 SCW

 1G

 3BK

 1W

 3AW

 1W

 2BW

 2BW

 GM-PH-H

 2A-PH-H

 SC-PH-H

Category
Selected

174.75

174.5

168.5

168

166.25

165.25

162.75

160.75

160.75

159.25

156

155.75

153.75

151.5

151.5

151.25

150.75

150.5

150.5

149.75

149.5

147.5

145.5

144.5

144.25

143.25

141.5

141

140.5

135

135

130

121.5

106.25

103.5

68.25

53.75

45.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director
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KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 3 of 3

RegularPOST      :
SOC-SociologySubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

10

J2411

U5744

J3157

J1031

J4211

G0878

G2846

J5921

X1226

J0699

Reg No

SHARANAPPPA

SARVA MANGALAMMA T R

MAHANTESH

YAMANOORAPPA

SHANKRAPPA

MITHUN

MAHESH

VIRUPAKSHA K

MAHADEVA

SALEEMPASHA

NAME

21-JUL-82

01-JUN-83

01-MAR-86

14-MAY-88

05-JUN-86

25-JUN-80

22-JUL-87

01-JUL-83

01-JUN-94

01-JUN-93

DOB

 GM,K,HK

 GM,W,HK

 GM,HK

 ST,R,K,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,HK

 3B,R,K,HK

 SC,K,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 2B,R,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 GMHW

 GMH

 GMHR

 GMHR

 SCH

 3BHR

 SCH

 2AH

 2BHR

Category
Selected

147.5

145.75

144.25

137

135

131.5

131.25

130.25

126.5

57.25

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


