KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22
POST : Carry Forward
Subject : SOC-Sociology

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	A0322	CHANDRASHEKARA K S	30-MAY-92	GM,K	150.75	GM

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular
Subject : SOC-Sociology

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	nt Cadre-(NHK) Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	X0329	BULLAPPA	02-JUN-93	2A,R,K,HK	174.75	GMR
2	A2577	KHALIDA KHANUM A	04-APR-92	2B,W	174.5	GMW
3	U3672	MAHALAKSHMI S	01-SEP-88	GM,W,K	168.5	GMW
4	F0485	CHANDARAKANT TOTI	02-JUN-81	GM,K	168	GMK
5	G3762	SWAGAT	04-JUL-97	2A,R,K,HK	166.25	GMR
6	J2418	ASHOK BHAJANTRI	05-MAR-85	SC,K	165.25	GM
7	F0481	SHOBHA SIDNAL	15-MAY-88	GM,W,K	162.75	GMW
8	X2790	SHIVAMURTHY H V	10-OCT-81	GM,K	160.75	GM
9	U6747	PRADEEPA G S	21-MAY-90	2A	160.75	GM
10	A0800	PADMAVATHI P	03-SEP-86	GM,W	159.25	GMW
11	U5463	VANDANA H K	03-SEP-87	GM,W,K	156	GMW
12	A0317	VINODKUMAR K	15-JUN-90	GM,K	155.75	GM
13	G2845	HAMPANNA	22-JUL-84	GM,K	153.75	GM
14	U0885	ASHA S	24-MAY-79	GM,W	151.5	GMW
15	A5277	RAMACHANDRA V	10-MAY-83	SC,R,K	151.5	GMR
16	J0698	NAGARAJ BHAT	08-JUL-86	GM,K	151.25	GM
17	F1264	APEKSHA SINGEGOL D	16-OCT-93	SC,W	150.75	GMW
18	J4485	SIDDAROODH BASALIGUNDI	20-MAY-95	2A,K	150.5	2AG
19	U0882	RAMYA P	04-JUN-95	2A,W,R	150.5	GMR
20	A0798	SHIVAPPA N	01-JUL-90	SC,R,K	149.75	SCR
21	U1813	MAHESHA G	08-DEC-93	SC,K	149.5	SCG
22	F0488	SANGAPPA MUSHTIGERI	27-JUN-80	2A,R,K	147.5	2AR
23	A8795	DEVARAJU	01-FEB-83	2A,K	145.5	2AG
24	A6986	AMRUTHA	10-OCT-89	ST,W,R,K	144.5	STR
25	J2422	MINAXI NAIK	25-JUL-88	2A,W,R,K	144.25	2AW
26	X0768	SHASHI KUMARA K N	31-JUL-93	SC,R,K	143.25	SCG
27	J5926	CHANNAMALLAYYA HIREMATA	01-JUN-90	3B,R,K,HK	141.5	3BR
28	A0802	NEELA BAI R	05-MAR-88	SC,W	141	SCW
29	J2425	BABU PIRANGI	31-JUL-93	C1,K	140.5	1G
30	J1318	PRASHANT ANTON GONSALVEES	12-MAY-83		135	3BK
31	Ј2036	MAHALAXMI GOUDA	14-OCT-92	C1,W,R,K	135	1W
32	A3065	YOGINI K V	08-JUN-84	3A,W,K	130	3AW
33	J0350	PALLAVI M M	07-MAR-96	C1,W,R,K	121.5	1W
34	J5581	SABIHABANU MIRCHONI	16-MAY-95	2B,W	106.25	2BW
35	J5579	SAMEERA	02-JUN-85	2B,W,K	103.5	2BW
36	X2523	MAHESH K S	15-DEC-89	3B,PH-H	68.25	GM-PH-H
37	U0886	PARAMESHA B C	29-OCT-81	2A,K,PH-H	53.75	2А-РН-Н
38	J4223	MALATHESHA G B	10-MAR-76	SC,R,K,PH-H	45.5	SC-PH-H

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular
Subject : SOC-Sociology

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

	Kalyana Kalnacaka (iik)						
sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected	
1	J2411	SHARANAPPPA	21-JUL-82	GM,K,HK	147.5	GMH	
2	U5744	SARVA MANGALAMMA T R	01-JUN-83	GM,W,HK	145.75	GMHW	
3	J3157	MAHANTESH	01-MAR-86	GM,HK	144.25	GMH	
4	J1031	YAMANOORAPPA	14-MAY-88	ST,R,K,HK	137	GMHR	
5	J4211	SHANKRAPPA	05-JUN-86	2A,R,K,HK	135	GMHR	
6	G0878	MITHUN	25-JUN-80	SC,HK	131.5	SCH	
7	G2846	MAHESH	22-JUL-87	3B,R,K,HK	131.25	3BHR	
8	J5921	VIRUPAKSHA K	01-JUL-83	SC,K,HK	130.25	SCH	
9	X1226	MAHADEVA	01-JUN-94	2A,R,K,HK	126.5	2AH	
10	Ј0699	SALEEMPASHA	01-JUN-93	2B,R,K,HK	57.25	2BHR	

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.